
2023
PRIZE  PICK  UP

PRIZES CAN BE PICKED UP AT STOWAWAY MINI STORAGE 1960 20TH STREET EAST OWEN SOUND.  
FOLLOW THE SIGNS OWEN SOUND SALMON SPECTACULAR PRIZES. 

All Prizes will be award on Monday September 4, 2023 starting with the following Schedule:

Prize Winners from the Owen Sound Salmon Spectacular following dates: 

Friday August 25 and Saturday August 26  • Pick-up Monday September 4 from 8:00 am to 9:30 am

Sunday August 27 and Monday August 28 • Pick-up Monday September 4 from 9:30 am to 11:00 am

Tuesday August 29 and Wednesday August 30 • Pick-up Monday September 4 from 11:00 am to 1:30 pm

Thursday August 31 and Friday September 1 • Pick-up Monday September 4 from 1:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Saturday September 2 and Sunday September 3 • Pick-up Monday September 4 from 3:00 pm to 4:30 pm

Anyone unable to make the scheduled times we will remain available Monday September 4 from 4:30 pm to 5:00 pm 

 ALTERNATE DATES FOR PRIZE PICK-UP ARE AS FOLLOWS:
1. Saturday September 9, 2023 starting at 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm  

2. Sunday September 24, 2023 starting at 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm


